Breakfast

Student

Staff Member

A La Carte

Milk
Other Snacks

Bagel

$1.60

$2.10

$.60
$.65

$1.05

Lunch

Primary/Elementary $3.00

Middle $3.10
Staff Member $3.85

(2" Entrée is $1.95)

A La Carte

Small Water
Other Snacks
Soft Pretzel
Chips
Churro

Soup

Ice Cream/Drinks
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